Dynatem, Inc., (800)543‐3830, (949)855‐3235, Fax: (949)770‐3481, Email:sales@dynatem.com, Web:www.dynatem.com, Doc # V3PD_DS_r0.5
           V3PD Data Sheet
                                                                             © Dynatem, Inc. 2009
▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬▬
V3PD
P
M
C

Shock 40 g peak Three hits per direction per axis, 1/2 sine + terminal peak
sawtooth, 11mS (total 36 hits).
V3PD Ordering Information:
The Dynatem part numbering system is explained as follows.
V – VITA 46
P – Convection Cooled
R – Conduction Cooled
D – Dual Core
S – 4 Gbyte DDR3 SDRAM
T – 8 Gbyte DDR3 SDRAM
T – Processor Speed 1.03GHz (ULV)V P D W S T
W – 16 Gbyte Flash Memory
3
3 – 3U VPX
Other configuration options are available.  For example, the board can be ordered without 10 Gigabit Ethernet support, or
no VGA capability.  Please contact Dynatem sales for a quotation for other configuration options.